
THE W 245 FT OF LOT 6 FIVE
POINTS ACRES UNIT 2.

LYNCH TIMOTHY/LYNCH KAREN
1045 NE COLVIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-098

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/13/2015 DF 1.38 10,350 0 0 10,350

STANDARD
2

143,903
12,364
10,350

166,617
45,625

120,992
HX HB SX VX VP 13 120,992

0
166,617

0

166,617

1412/1931 6/02/2020 WD Q I 01 98,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY D CHAFIN

TIMOTHY & KAREN LYN

1254/0451 4/29/2013 WD Q I 01 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIMBERLY G HENDERSON 

CHARLES JR & MARY D
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21715 M H 250 04/09/2004

2022HX Base Yr

1045 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,379 117.0000 109.98 261,642 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2248

BAS 192 100 192 11,614

BAS 256 100 256 15,485

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 108,880

UCP 656 20 131 7,924

2,904 2,379 143,903

BAS= W2 UCP= N16 W41 S16 E41$ W41 BAS= N16 W12 S16 E12$ W17
S30 E17 BAS= S16 E16 N16 W16$ E43 N30$.

BAS

241
17

30

17
43

30

UCP 16

41

16

41

BAS 16

12

16

12

BAS16

16

16

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 12 47 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1968 1968 3 100 564

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,364

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 5,212

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 5,138


